RECTICUR D0 gR
440VDC & 440VAC (IEC)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-RECTICUR-D0-02-1223-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1Mersen products have been designed by Mersen for a range of specific applications to be operated depending on
particular specification and conditions. Mersen makes no representation or/and warranty, and waives any liability, either express
or implied for products’ reliability and life time or technical performance in case Mersen has not been provided with customer’s
specifications or if the products are not purchased directly from Mersen or its distributors and/or agents.
IEC HIGH-SPEED D & D0 FUSE-LINKS AC-DC PROTECTION

Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t
Rated
breaking
capacity
AC
Power
dissi-
pation
at In
Operating
I²t at Rated
Voltage
Package Weight
D02GR44V20 H222923 440 V 440 V 20 A 60 A²s 100 kA 4.3 W 110 A²s 25 13 g
D02GR44V25 R200713 440 V 440 V 25 A 90 A²s 100 kA 6 W 180 A²s 25 13 g
D02GR44V35 F201255 440 V 440 V 35 A 210 A²s 100 kA 8.4 W 410 A²s 25 13 g
D02GR44V50 R201771 440 V 440 V 50 A 830 A²s 100 kA 10 W 1650 A²s 25 13 g
D02GR44V63 Y207113 440 V 440 V 63 A 1300 A²s 100 kA 13.9 W 2500 A²s 25 13 g
D02GR44V20
©2023
RECTICUR D0 gR
440VDC & 440VAC (IEC)